No. C 184441

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than Sep 30, 2015
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

NORTHERN LIGHTS COMMUNITY TRUST, INC.
ANNIE TERRACCIANO

PO BOX 269

SAGLE ID 83860-0269

ANNIE TERRACCIANO
421 CHEVY ST
SAGLE ID 83860-0269

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
VICE PRESIDENT PAT MCGLOTHLIN 438 TAMTAM DRIVE
SECRETARY INGO SCHILLER 156 ALPINE DR
DIRECTOR JANET BODEN PO BOX 9

DIRECTOR DEBORAH LYMAN 34 BEAVER PEAK RD
DIRECTOR DONNA STANDLEY 252 CRESCENT RD
PRESIDENT WAYNE NISHEK 765 TURKEY HOLLOW RD
TREASURER ARLENE WILLIAMS 261 IORA LANE

City State Country
SAGLE ID USA
PRIEST RIVER ID USA
SANDPOINT ID USA
HERON MT USA
BONNERS FERRY ID USA
BONNERS FERRY ID USA
ATHOL ID USA

Postal Code
83860

83856-9641
83864-0009
59844-9508
83805-9654
83805-9654
83801-9641

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

ID
C 184441

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Ingo Schiller
Name (type or print): Ingo Schiller

Date: 09/03/2015
Title: Secretary

Processed 09/03/2015

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




