No. C 184441		Due no later than Sep 30, 2015		2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)			
Return to: SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080		Annual Report Form 1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. NORTHERN LIGHTS COMMUNITY TRUST, INC. ANNIE TERRACCIANO PO BOX 269 SAGLE ID 83860-0269		ANNIE TERRACCIANO 421 CHEVY ST SAGLE ID 83860-0269 3. New Registered Agent Signature:*			
NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE							
4. Corporations: Enter N	Names and Busin	ess Addresses o	of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer	(optional).			
Office Held	Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code
VICE PRESIDENT	PAT MCGLO	THLIN	438 TAMTAM DRIVE	SAGLE	ID	USA	83860
SECRETARY	INGO SCHILLER		156 ALPINE DR	PRIEST RIVER	ID	USA	83856-9641
DIRECTOR	JANET BODEN		PO BOX 9	SANDPOINT	ID	USA	83864-0009
DIRECTOR	DEBORAH LYMAN		34 BEAVER PEAK RD	HERON	MT	USA	59844-9508
DIRECTOR	DONNA STANDLEY		252 CRESCENT RD	BONNERS FERRY	ID	USA	83805-9654
PRESIDENT	RESIDENT WAYNE NISHEK		765 TURKEY HOLLOW RD	BONNERS FERRY	ID	USA	83805-9654
TREASURER	REASURER ARLENE WILLIAMS		261 IORA LANE	ATHOL	ID	USA	83801-9641
5. Organized Under the Laws of:		6. Annual Report must be signed.*					
ID		Signature: Ingo Schiller		Date: 09/03/2015			
C 184441		Name (type or print): Ingo Schiller		Title: Secretary			
Processed 09/03/2015		* Electronically	provided signatures are accepted as original sig	natures.			